

ITS Georgia Monthly Meeting

Date: 9/26/2018 11:30am-1:00pm

Topic: The ATL

Professional Development Certificate

Professional Development Hour (1 PDH)

attended the Intelligent Transportation Society (ITS) Georgia Chapter Meeting. The board of the Georgia Section ITS believes that its meetings may constitute continuing education under Board Rule 180.11.03(4)(d), "...attending...professional or technical presentations made at meetings...which are relevant to the...professional engineer's practice."

Xuewen Le, ITS Georgia Treasurer



ITS Georgia Monthly Meeting

The ATL

Academy of Medicine 875 West Peachtree Street Northwest Atlanta, GA 30309

9.26.2018

Receipt: A sum of \$_____ was received from

Xuewen Le, ITS Georgia Treasurer

Attendance at an ITS Georgia meeting is worth one Professional Development Hour. Reference Rule 180-11-.03(4)(d), Georgia Board of Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors.

Georgia Intelligent Transportation Society	Receipt: A sum of \$ was received from
ITS Georgia Monthly Meeting	CE
GDOT NaviGAtor 20th Anniversary	Xuewen Le, ITS Georgia Treasurer
GDOT TMC 935 E Confederate Ave SE Atlanta, GA 30316 6.29.2016	Attendance at an ITS Georgia meeting is worth one Professional Development Hour. Reference Rule 180-1103(4)(d), Georgia Board of Professional Engineers and Land Surveyors.